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Specification

ABB S800

TMI-AS80-08AI-001

AI board

24VDC

500mA

250mA

LED/Green

D-sub 25p male

24-12AWG/0.5-2.5mm²

91X122X51

-20~+85℃

CXPF25M100

CXPF50M180

CNPJ000100

Compatible Controller

Interface Module Order Number 

Type

Rated Voltage

Rated Current

Input Current 

Power Indication Light

Control Side/ wire size

Field side / wire size

L x W x H mm

Operating Temperature

Fuse

Fuse

Jumper

D_Sub Connector Pin Assignment

Channel

CH1

CH2

CH3

CH4

CH5

CH6

CH7

CH8

L -

L +

Con1 DB25 male

3     6

4     17

5     18

6     19

7     20

8     21

9     22

10     23

2      15     12      25

1      14     11      24 

13  

        Terminal

A1        B1        C1        D1

A2        B2        C2        D2

A3        B3        C3        D3

A4        B4        C4        D4

A5        B6        C6        D6

A7        B7        C7        D7

A8        B8        C8        D8  


